
IMPORTANT DATES – 2022/2023 

Fall 2022 Semester 

•  Monday Aug 15 - Faculty Return
•  Tuesday Aug 23 - Prefects Arrive
•  Saturday Aug 27 - International Boarding Students Arrive
•  Sunday Aug 28 - Domestic Boarding & Day Students Arrive

•  Wednesday Aug 31 - First Day of Classes
•  Friday, October 14 - Admission’s Open House
•  Saturday, October 22 & 23 – Family Weekend (Current Families)
•  Saturday November 19 - Sunday November 27 - Fall Break
•  Friday Dec 16 - Last Day of Semester

•  Saturday, December 17 - All Students Off Campus by 4pm

Winter Break December 17, 2022 through January 14, 2023 

Spring 2023 Semester 

• Sunday Jan 15 - All Returning Students Arrive
• Monday, January 16 – New Spring Students Arrive
• March 19 - April 1 - Spring Break
• Wednesday, May 24 - Last Day of Spring Semester
• Thursday, May 25 - Baccalaureate

• Friday, May 26 - Commencement


